
 

510 M
 

SWEEPERS - WALK BEHIND

STEEL FRAME STRUCTURE EASY ACCESS TO ALL
COMPONENTS

ADJUSTABLE HANDLE

MOST FREQUENTLY USE SPECS

MAX PRODUCTIVITY MAIN BRUSH PATH

490 
SYSTEM

2345 m2/h mm Manual

RETAIL

HORECA

MUNICIPALITIES

CLEANING CONTRACTORS



TECHNICAL DATA

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
510 M

510 M

BRUSHES
MAIN BRUSH
SIDE BRUSH

Code
PERFORMANCE
Main brush cleaning path width
Side brush cleaning path width
Max theoretical productivity
Hopper capacity
Hopper discharge system
Max speed
Max Climb
Weight without batteries
Dimension (LxWxH)

mm
mm

m2/h
l

Type/mm
km/h

%
kg

mm

SPPV24793
SPPV01338

MSUT00645

490
670
2345
24

Low-Manual
3,5
2
24

1300x920x920
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