



SWEEPERS - WALK BEHIND

# 510 M



MAX PRODUCTIVITY

2345 m<sup>2</sup>/h

MAIN BRUSH PATH

490 mm

SYSTEM

Manual



## MOST FREQUENTLY USE



## SPECS



STEEL FRAME STRUCTURE



EASY ACCESS TO ALL COMPONENTS



ADJUSTABLE HANDLE

---

## TECHNICAL DATA

**510 M**  
MSUT00645

Code		
<b>PERFORMANCE</b>		
Main brush cleaning path width	mm	490
Side brush cleaning path width	mm	670
Max theoretical productivity	m <sup>2</sup> /h	2345
Hopper capacity	l	24
Hopper discharge system	Type/mm	Low-Manual
Max speed	km/h	3,5
Max Climb	%	2
Weight without batteries	kg	24
Dimension (LxWxH)	mm	1300x920x920

---

## STANDARD ACCESSORIES

**510 M**

<b>BRUSHES</b>		
MAIN BRUSH		SPPV24793
SIDE BRUSH		SPPV01338

Specifications, descriptions and pictures are indicative : rights to technical modifications reserved without prior notice.